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56 4,101 25,178 12,774 12,404

57 4,238 25,961 13,190 12,771 783
58 4,456 27,079 13,982 13,097 1,118
59 4,667 277,937 14,439 13,498 858
60 5,024 29,031 15,037 13,994 1,094
61 5,348 30,278 15,775 14,503 1,247
62 5,815 32,205 16,743 15,462 1,927
63 6,168 33,634 17,484 16,150 1,429
64 7,093 37,168 19,354 17,814 3,534
65 7,716 39,054 20,385 18,669 1,886
66 8,085 39,875 20,865 19,010 821
67 8,203 40,034 20,958 19,076 159
68 8,204 40,181 20,940 19,241 147
69 8,355 41,625 21,703 19,922 1,444
70 8,782 43,145 22,488 20,657 1,520
71 9,544 45,227 23,621 21,606 2,082
72 10,148 47433 24,651 22,182 2,206
73 10,513 48,970 25,574 23,396 1,537
74 11,123 50,832 26,509 24,323 1,862
75 11,847 53,080 27,525 25,555 2,248
76 12,884 56,112 29,043 27,069 3,032
77 13,448 58,420 30,297 28,123 2,308
78 14,296 60,385 31,276 29,109 1,965
79 15,042 62,442 32,360 30,082 2,057
80 15,860 65,100 33,668 31,432 2,658
81 16,963 71,511 38,399 33,112 6,411
82 18,664 78,958 43,186 35,772 7,447
83 21,275 81,272 42,645 38,627 2,314
84 25,043 89,093 45,308 43785 7,821
85 28,392 96,765 48,536 48,229 7,672
86 31,126 103,579 51,802 51,777 6,814
87 33,665 109,853 54,707 55,146 6,274
88 36,377 116,666 57,836 58,830 6,813
89 38,657 123,287 60,684 62,603 6,621
90 40,567 127,769 62,677 65,092 4,482
91 42,211 132,001 64,668 67,333 4,232




92 43,871 135,899 06,432 69,467 3,898
93 45,046 138,674 07,560 71,114 2,775
94 45,801 139,808 68,023 71,785 1,134
95 47,463 143,597 69,672 73,925 3,789
96 48,794 145,983 70,654 75,329 2,386
97 50,082 148,206 71,675 76,531 2,223
98 51,616 150,884 72,890 71,994 2,678
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